
CONTRACT NO.  7849
DATE: 6/16/17

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $34,000.00 $34,000.00 $12,000.00
10911.1 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $19,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT                                               
                  - C.Y. 531.00 $45.00 $23,895.00 $50.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 94.00 $15.00 $1,410.00 $10.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F. 2500.00 $3.00 $7,500.00 $2.50

20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 270.00 $10.00 $2,700.00 $7.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - 
S.F. 1850.00 $3.00 $5,550.00 $2.50
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D. 14.00 $30.00 $420.00 $45.00
20406.0 - GRUBBING - I.D. 14.00 $30.00 $420.00 $45.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 94.00 $6.00 $564.00 $10.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE 
(UNDISTRIBTUTED) - L.F. 50.00 $5.00 $250.00 $5.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - 
COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH 8.00 $50.00 $400.00 $75.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - 
ORGANIC - S.Y. 94.00 $6.00 $564.00 $10.00
30131.0 - COLD WEATHER PROTECTION OF 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE (POLYETHELENE) - 
S.F. 440.00 $1.00 $440.00 $0.50

30201.0 - TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 140.00 $40.00 $5,600.00 $32.00

30205.0 - TYPE 'E' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 820.00 $20.00 $16,400.00 $25.00

30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 1500.00 $11.00 $16,500.00 $10.00

30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 750.00 $12.00 $9,000.00 $10.90
30311.0 - CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN ISLAND 
NOSE - S.F. 560.00 $10.00 $5,600.00 $11.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELDS - S.F. 48.00 $30.00 $1,440.00 $35.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 
GRADATION NO. 2 - TON 115.00 $15.00 $1,725.00 $18.00
40251.0 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT 
FILL - L.F. 160.00 $10.00 $1,600.00 $10.00
40410.0 - CONCRETE SPEED HUMP - S.Y. 1750.00 $75.00 $131,250.00 $75.00

90001.0 - 7" STAMPED & COLORED CONCRETE - S.F. 1300.00 $20.00 $26,000.00 $15.00
90002.0 - INTEGRAL CONCRETE PAVEMENT & CURB - 
S.Y. 72.00 $110.00 $7,920.00 $115.00
90003.0 - 9" CONCRETE PAVEMENT TRANSVERSE 
REPAIR - S.Y. 380.00 $100.00 $38,000.00 $205.00
90004.0 - 9" CONCRETE PAVEMENT LONGITUDNAL 
JOINT REPAIR - S.Y. 125.00 $115.00 $14,375.00 $210.00

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2017

PAGE 1 of 2



CONTRACT NO.  7849
DATE: 6/16/17

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2017

27 Items Totals $392,523.00 $398,810.00

PAGE 2 of 2


