CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7849
Contract Name: Local Road Traffic Calming & Arterial Ped Enhancements 2017
Contractor: Raymond P. Cattell inc.

Contract Value: $392,523.00

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, i request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and I understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this fist of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

% s Valueof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type (if Work Value | Contract | yype | yge | sge | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apm‘:,'ed
OPR. oo [[,%¢6 78600 | O OvOnOM | B | K
ASTi Sowiney W% Zysp/0 0|0 [mvONOom [ O] K
i _|ololojovavow (O] O
OO0 )10 [OvOnaNa | O] O
O|0jofdvOoNdn 0O 0O
OO0 |10vOo~ON | O 0
OO0 |0 ({OvO~NONa | O] O
Ogjoigvyndna | O O
OO0 0vO~nON | O O
O /0|0 0vO~dON | O] O
OOdj0javOondn | O O
O[O |(0O|OvONONa | O] O
AP O|0|o|ovavow | O] O
Total d)5,75€3 - ;
Date Submitted: 7’/2"@/’7 Signed: l%ﬁ% /»)& 4
FOR CITY USE ONLY 7’
= Approved Il Disapproved O Approved in Part

]&"]5 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: '7/’5/7 Signed: ,;% /%

/Robert F. %ips, P.E., City Engineer/

Distribution: ~ Contractor p -
Project EngineerMarager Ntk w"’m Lot ’4/(//
Construction Engheer s 2 92 el — AT Laboun &
Construction Office Fie e

CLAR, Tt = st fradh ¥ ouphion




